

"

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4128/2011
(From the judgment and order dated 16/12/2010 in CRA No.257/2002 of The
HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA)

BISHNUPADA DUTTA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to file additional documents and office
report)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 11/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Mangaljit Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. S. C. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Bikas Kargupta, Adv.
Ms. Sarbani Kar, Adv.
Ms. Debjani Das Purkayastha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

| This matter be listed after two weeks.

| Until further orders, the interim bail granted vide this Court's order dated
| 18th October, 2012 shall continue to remain in operation.

| [KALYANI GUPTA]

| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]

| | COURT MASTER