

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 233/2013

BISHNUPADA DUTTA & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/04/2015

This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr. Kabir S. Bose, Adv.  
Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in the first week of May, 2015.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2015.04.07  
13:02:39 IST  
Reason: